
SPIRITS

Bumbu xo
Captain morgan
(dark/spiced)

RUM 

Torres “10”
BRANDY

Jameson 
Jack Daniel’s 

WHISKEY 

Hennessy VS Cognac
Remy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier

COGNAC

Don julio
Jose Cuervo
(Gold / Silver)

TEQUILA 

Beluga
Grey Goose
Nemiroff
Stumbras “Kvietinis”

VODKA
Malfy
(limone/ grapefruit/
original)

Gordon’s dry 

GIN50ml
£14
£12
£10
£10

£10
£10

£12
£12
£10

£10

Bottle 
£175
£150
£110
£110

£110
£110

£150
£150
£110

£110

Bottle 
£150

£110

£150
£110

£150
£110

50ml
£12

£10

£12
£10

£12
£10

BEER 
£10
£9

£65Moet Chandon       Moet Chandon Rose 
Veuve Cliquot     Laurent Perrier Rose

CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco
Alita sparkling 
(semi dry/sweet)      
House Wine
(red / Rosé / white) 

WINE 

0.5L
0.5L

Bottle
£130
£140
£150
£160

150ml
£11
£10

Draught beer 
Cider
Bucket of 10
coronas

SOFT DRINKS
Soft Drinks 
1l soft drink
water
(still / sparkling)                        

330ml
1L

500ml

£5
£15
£4

0% ALCOHOL 
0% Beer
0% Cider

0.5L
£7
£7

bottle
£50
£45

£40

250ml
-
-

£15




