## -SPIRITS-

VODKA	50ML	BOTTLE	GIN	50ML	Воттье
BELUGA GREY GOOSE	£14 £12	£175 £150	MALFY (LIMONE/GRAPEFRUIT/ORIGINAL)	£12	£150
Nemiroff Stumbras "Kvietinis"	£10 £10	£110 £110	GORDON'S DRY	£10	£110
WHISKEY JAMESON	£10	£110	RUM		
JACK DANIEL'S	£10	£110	Bumbu xo Captain	£12 £10	£150 £110
COGNAC	(12	C150	MORGAN (DARK/SPICED)	LIO	LIIO
HENNESSY VS COGNAC REMY MARTIN VSOP	£12 £12 £10	£150 £150 £110	TEQUILA		
COURVOISIER BRANDY	LIO	LIIO	Don Julio	£12	£150
Torres "10"	£10	£110	JOSE CUERVO (GOLD / SILVER)	£10	£110



CHAMPAGNE	Воттье
Moet Chandon	£130
Moet Chandon Rose	£140
Veuve Cliquot	£150
Laurent Perrier Rose	£160

WINE	150ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Prosecco	£11	-	£50
ALITA SPARKLING (SEMI DRY/SWEET)	£10	-	£45
House Wine (red / Rosé / white)		£15	£40

BEER  DRAUGHT BEER CIDER  BUCKET OF 10 CORONAS	0.5L 0.5L	£10 £9 £65
SOFT DRINKS SOFT DRINKS 1L SOFT DRINK WATER (STILL/SPARKLING)	330ML 1L 500ML	£5 £15 £4
0% ALCOHOL 0% BEER 0% CIDER		0.5L £7 £7

## ZAMOK